BELL IXL INVESMENTS LIMITED
INVESTOR RANGES

MONDAY 29 AUGUST 2005
PARAMETERS
Issuer Code : BXL
Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT
Security Group
Security Code : BXL
As At Date : CURRENT

Foreign / Domestic : ALL



Ranges Investors

Securities

BELL IXL INVESMENTS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
MONDAY 29 AUGUST 2005

% Issued Capital

Security Code : BXL FULLY PAID ORDINARY

Holding Type : Issuer Sponsored

1-1000 0
1001 - 5000 0
5001 - 10000 7
10001 - 100000 11
100001 and Over 4
Total 22

Holding Type: CHES S

1-1000 0
1001 - 5000 0
5001 - 10000 39
10001 - 100000 16
100001 and Over 2
Total 57

0

0

70,000
470,000
8,125,000
8,665,000

0

0

390,000
610,000
595,000
1,595,000

Totals for Security Code BXL

1-1000 0
1001 - 5000 0
5001 - 10000 46
10001 - 100000 27
100001 and Over 6
Total 79

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities ($.000 on 31/12/1900) is 0 and

they hold 0 securities.

0

0

460,000
1,080,000
8,720,000
10,260,000

.00
.00
.68
4.58
79.19
84.45

.00
.00
3.80
5.95
5.80
15.55

.00
.00
4.48
10.53
84.99
100.00
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