

REQUEST ID : REPORT DATE: REPORT TIME: 01229221 29/08/2005 16.21.33

BELL IXL INVESMENTS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 29 AUGUST 2005

PARAMETERS

Issuer Code : BXL

Report Name : INVESTOR RANGES REPORT

Security Group :

Security Code : BXL

As At Date : CURRENT

Foreign / Domestic : ALL



PAGE NUMBER: 1 REPORT DATE: 29/08/2005 REPORT TIME: 16.21.33

BELL IXL INVESMENTS LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES MONDAY 29 AUGUST 2005

Ranges	Investors	Securities	% Issued Capital
Security Code :	BXL F	ULLY PAID	ORDINARY
Holding Type : Issuer Sponsored			
1 - 1000 1001 - 5000 5001 - 10000 10001 - 100000 100001 and Over Total	0 0 7 11 4 22	70,000 470,000 8,125,000 8,665,000	.00 .00 .68 4.58 79.19 84.45
Holding Type : C H E S S			
1 - 1000 1001 - 5000 5001 - 10000 10001 - 100000 100001 and Over Total	0 0 39 16 2 57	0 0 390,000 610,000 595,000 1,595,000	.00 .00 3.80 5.95 5.80 15.55
Totals for Security Code BXL			
1 - 1000 1001 - 5000 5001 - 10000 10001 - 10000 100001 and Over Total	0 0 46 27 6 79	0 0 460,000 1,080,000 8,720,000 10,260,000	.00 .00 4.48 10.53 84.99 100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities (\$.000 on 31/12/1900) is 0 and they hold 0 securities.

end of report